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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.

macrealty.com

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 ©

20
13

 M
ac

do
na

ld
 R

ea
lt

y 
G

ro
up

 In
c.

 

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

93.45%

$2,290,000

VANCOUVER WEST

65 Days

96.68%

$485,000

46 Days

97.88%

$937,500

VANCOUVER EAST

45 Days

97.70%

$385,800

51 Days
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WHISTLER

203 Days

94.41%

$363,500

153 Days

$1,435,000
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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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90.41%

$1,885,000

WEST VANCOUVER

77 Days

96.14%

$880,000

110 Days

MEDIAN 
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MEDIAN 
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95.70%

$492,500

SQUAMISH

171 Days

97%

$344,714

185 Days

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

96.61%

$1,035,000

NORTH VANCOUVER

43 Days

97.63%

$429,000

41 Days

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE



HOUSING MARKET SUMMARY
NOVEMBER 2013

AVERAGE %
OF LIST PRICE

AVERAGE 
DAYS ON MARKET

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

CONDOS & TOWNHOMES

AVERAGE %
OF LIST PRICE

AVERAGE 
DAYS ON MARKET

AVERAGE %
OF LIST PRICE

AVERAGE 
DAYS ON MARKET

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

CONDOS & TOWNHOMES

AVERAGE %
OF LIST PRICE

AVERAGE 
DAYS ON MARKET

AVERAGE %
OF LIST PRICE

AVERAGE 
DAYS ON MARKET

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

CONDOS & TOWNHOMES

AVERAGE %
OF LIST PRICE

AVERAGE 
DAYS ON MARKET

Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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92.95%

$992,500

RICHMOND

62 Days

96.92%

$424,000

57 Days

96.82%

$631,500

NEW WESTMINSTER

46 Days

97.42%

$300,000

40 Days

95.45%

$908,600

BURNABY

50 Days

97.22%

$411,900

55 Days
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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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96.23%

$765,000

COQUITLAM

51 Days

97.13%

$329,900

60 Days

MEDIAN 
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95.06%

$860,000

PORT MOODY

83 Days

97.81%

$348,250

39 Days

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

97.93%

$540,000

PORT COQUITLAM

55 Days

98.38%

$304,250

52 Days
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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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96.53%

$511,682

55 Days

98.64%

$294,900

46 Days

97.46%

$478,000

64 Days

97.34%

$240,500

83 Days

PITT MEADOWS MAPLE RIDGE
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$330,000

96.93%

$181,500

98 Days

MISSION

97.54%

76 Days
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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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95.91%

$531,250

NORTH DELTA

61 Days

96.88%

$194,500

95 Days

96.78%

$573,250

60 Days

97.15%

$291,500

47 Days

97.87%

$550,000

51 Days

98.62%

$613,000

28 Days

NORTH SURREY SURREY
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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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95.53%

$435,000

ABBOTSFORD

53 Days

95.88%

$208,000

65 Days

97.24%

$557,500

CLOVERDALE

58 Days

97.32%

$314,344

88 Days

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

MEDIAN 
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95.59%

$605,880.50

LANGLEY

56 Days

97.36%

$270,000

56 Days
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Source:  REBGV MLS Statistics. Retrieved August 2013.  This communication is not intended to cause or 
induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  Although this information has been received from sources deemed 
reliable, we assume no responsibility for its accuracy and without offering advice, make this submission to prior sale 
or lease, change in price or terms, and withdrawal without notice.
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MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

94.24%

$568,500

LADNER

105 Days

97.54%

61 Days
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97.02%

$635,000

TSAWWASSEN

87 Days

99.06%

$330,803.50

118 Days
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S.SURREY/WHITE ROCK

94.13%

$789,000

65 Days

96.89%

$340,000

74 Days

MEDIAN 
SOLD PRICE

$350,000


